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B.A./ B.com. / B.Com I.T.(Entire )/ B.Sc./ B.C.A.
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B. Voc. (HMCT) / B. Voc. Agriculture
B.Com. Bank Management (Entire)
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Bachelor of Business Administration
B.SC DATA SCIENCE ENTIRE / B.SC ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

M.A./M.Sc./M.Com./M.Com.I.T. in all subject
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BSc. Data SciencePart I Sem.] (2024 Pattern )

Sr.No Day Date Time Subject Subject Code
1 Friday [ 14/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |[FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA SCIENCE | BDST24-101
2 Saturday | 15/11/2025 | 10.30am To [2.00pm |PROGRAMMING IN C BDST24-102
3 Monday | 17/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS-I BDST24-104
4 Tuesday | 18/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm [PROBABILITY FOR DATA SCIENCE BDST24-105
5 |Wednesday| 19/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |LINEAR ALGEBRA BDST24-107
6 | Thursday | 20/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |NUMERICAL METHODS BDST24-108
7 Friday | 21/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm [IKS IKDS-24
8 Saturday | 22/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm miﬁ;ﬁiﬁ& FUNCTIONS OF OEDST24-101

B.Sc. ‘Data Science Part I Sem.II (2024 Pattern ) Students

Sr.No Day Date ‘Time Subject Subject Code
1 Thursday | 30/10/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |PROBLEM SOLVING WITH PYTHON BDST24-201
2 Friday | 31/10/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm [DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM BDST24-202
3 Saturday | 01/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm [DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS-II BDST24-204
4 Monday | 03/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm [DATA SCIENCE WITH R BDST24-205
5 Tuesday | 04/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |GRAPH THEORY BDST24-207
6 | Thursday | 06/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |OPERATION RESEARCH BDST24-208
7 Friday [ 07/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |MANAGERIAL SKILL OEDST24-201
8 | Satrday | 08/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm ggxgg%g&fwcnw AND VEC24-201

B.Sc. Data Science Part I Sem. 111 (2024 Pattern ) Students

Sr.No Day Date Time Subject Subject Code
1| Friday | 28/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm gfiECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING MJ-BDST24-301
2 Saturday | 29/11/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |DATA SCIENCE USING PYTHON MI-BDST24-302
3 Monday | 01/12/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |TESTING OF HYPOTHESIS MN-BDST24-304
4 Tuesday | 02/12/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |BASIC EXCEL MN-BDST24-305
5 |Wednesday| 03/12/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |ENGLISH AECBDT-I
6 | Thursday | 04/12/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |COMPUTER ORGANIZATION OEDST24-301
7 Friday | 05/12/2025 | 10.30am To 12.00pm |CO-CURRICULUM COURSE CCBD-301
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